
STEP 1.  Attach the Upright Panel (A) 
to the Base (B) as shown. Use M8X12 
Screws (E) and M8 Nuts (F) to secure 
the panel on the base.

STEP 2.  Attach both supporting Brackets 
(C, D) to the stand and align the 
pre-drilled holes on the upright and the 
base. Use the remaining M8x12 Screws 
(E) and Nuts (F) to fix the brackets on 
both sides.

STEP 3.  (Optional) Hand screw 4 
Casters (I) to the base at the corner 
and secure with the hex wrench.

STEP 4.  Follow the instructions in the 
hand sanitizer dispenser (HSDISP1G) 
to attach the bracket and the dispenser 
with M4 Screws (G) and M4 Nuts (H)
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
HSDISP1GS - Rolling Sanitization Station with 5L Refillable Container
PARTS LIST
A.  Upright
B.  Base
C.  Bracket - Left
D.  Bracket - Right
E.  M8X12 Screw
F.   M8 Nut
G.  M4X8 Screw
H.  M4 Cap Nut
I.    Caster
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1
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Scan QR code to visit 
the product page:
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If you have any questions regarding our products, please visit us at www.displays2go.com or contact D2G customer service 844-221-3388. 


